CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Jogging de I'Ascension (Henri-Chapelle)

Version du: 25/05/2022 21:14:43 ou pour la distance de 2 km, 66 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

22

23

26

Nom

MATHEO LENNERTZ

ADIB EDDEGDAG

ERBO HANNON

MAXENCE LOCHT

JUSTIN DELFOSSE

VICTOR KESSELS

RAPHAEL KERF

ALEXX PIRON

JOHANN ERNST

ADAM CHARLIER

JULES MAQUET

SIENNA SCHMITS

JULES BONHOMME

LUCAS ERNST

TOM SIMAR

MAX STASSEN

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
396 0:06:03 19.81
382 0:06:06 19.64
350 0:06:28 18.54
444 0:06:42 17.89
443 0:06:59 17.18
381 0:07:28 16.05
416 0:07:31 15.94
365 0:07:33 15.89
417 0:07:34 15.83
422 0:07:36 15.79
414 0:07:39 15.66
371 0:07:41 15.6
380 0:07:44 15.51
352 0:07:55 15.13
411 0:07:58 15.06
413 0:08:04 14.87
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Allure

3:.01

3:03

3:14

3:29

3:44

3:45

3:46

3:47

3:48

3:49

3:50

3:52

3:57

3:59

4:02

Catégorie

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

P.Ca

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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28

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

41

43

49

53

55

59

MALAK EDEEGDAG

LILOU MAQUET

AXEL HENKENS

DIMITRI FRANSSEN

ALEXANDRE JOB

ROMAIN DOHOGNE

ARCHIBALD MAHU

JOACKIM BECKER

ROMAIN WIERTZ

JACK MOONEN

ARTHUR BREVERS

LUCAS PONTHIEUX

JORIS DUPUIS

MATHEO BRUCH

JULES HUBERT

Cont act :

379

374

367

409

394

403

369

393

398

360

385

389

441

421

418
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0:08:05

0:08:14

0:08:20

0:08:28

0:08:38

0:08:39

0:08:43

0:08:45

0:08:48

0:09:10

0:09:17

0:09:40

0:09:56

0:10:07

0:10:19

14.83

14.56

14.4

14.17

13.9

13.86

13.76

13.69

13.63

13.08

12.91

12.4

12.08

11.85

11.63

4:02

4:07

4:10

4:14

4:19

4:19

4:22

4:24

4:35

4:38

4:50

4:58

5:03

5:09

H Sans Cat

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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64 SAMUEL GOMEZ 390 0:10:34 11.36 5:17 Espoirs Gargons 31
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